Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 02/18/20
Features & Specifications
Dimensions
ARRA
Funding Compliant
3000k must be selected

02/18/20LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features & Specifications (Cont.)
Luminaire Ordering Guide
Performance
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
• LEDs �manufactured for the WLM series utilize Epoxy Guard �conformal
coating which reduces the chance of �board corrosion.
• Weight: 10.0 lbs.
Warranty
• LSI LED Fixtures carry a 5-year warranty.
• 1 Year warranty on optional Button Photocell.
Listings
• Listed to UL 1598 and UL 8750.
• CSA Listed
• RoHS Compliant.
• American Recovery and Reinvestment Act Funding Compliant.
• Suitable For Wet Locations.
Installation�
• Labor-saving quick mount box with apertures for continuous wiring.
Finishes
• Bronze is standard. Consult factory for pricing and lead time for other
options.
WLM Series
Medium LED Wall Light
5'5' 10'10' 15'15'
90°90°90°
45°45°45°
13.9
12.5
6.6
3.1 6.9
3.3
12' MTG. HEIGHTFOOTCANDLES
WLM    LED    5L    UNV    DIM    30    BZA
Family
Prefix Lumen Package Voltage Dimming Color Temp
Color
Rendering Finishes Options/Controls
WLM LED - Medium
LED Wall Light
5L - 5,000 Lumens
7L - 7,000 Lumens
UNV - Universal
(120V-277V)
HV - 347-480V
Universal Voltage
DIM - Dim to 10%
(0 to 10V)
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Blank - 80 Color
Rendering Index
BZA - Bronze
WHT - White
BLK - Black
PC120 - 120V Button Photocontrol
PC208-277 - 208-277V Photocontrol
Energy Savings
Photometrics - 7L
LED HID
Wattage Annual Cost
Source
Wattage
Total
Wattage
Used Annual Cost
Annual
Savings
43 $19 150 185 $100 $81
43 $19 175 210 $112 $93
64 $28 200 232 $128 $100
64 $28 250 285 $150 $122
Lumens
3000K 4000K 5000K